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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20210708062512

1 - 25 m Pes crol frecha Feminino

1 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 31.87 M 25 39 AS POZAS
2 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 32.69 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1194193 ARROJO DEAÑO LEIRE 2014 RBAIXAS 33.29 M 25 34 ÁLVARO PINO
4 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 33.46 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 33.82 M 25 32 ÁLVARO PINO
6 1180273 SIMON MARIA LOUISA 2014 GALAICO 34.18 M 25 31 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1178762 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ EMILIA 2013 RCNVIGO 34.65 M 25 30 AS POZAS
8 1199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 NPONTEA 35.81 M 25 29 ÁLVARO PINO
9 1195559 VICENTE MEIER CARLA 2014 ADFOGAR 35.85 M 25 28 CARBALLO CALERO

10 1197899 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ JULIA 2013 MOLEMOS 36.68 M 25 27 PEDRO ESCUDERO
11 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 37.30 M 25 26 INEF
12 1178911 CARRERA SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 RBAIXAS 37.34 M 25 25 ÁLVARO PINO
13 1196089 SAMPEDRO ALLALI TATIANA 2013 SDBOIRO 37.62 M 25 24 ÁLVARO PINO
14 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 ARTEIXO 38.06 M 25 23 CARBALLO CALERO
15 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 38.10 M 25 22 FRIGSA
16 1197901 MÜLLER CASAL SHEILA 2014 NPONTEA 40.92 M 25 21 ÁLVARO PINO
17 1194879 PUERTAS PINTOS LEONOR 2013 GALAICO 41.00 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1177227 LAREO VARELA LOLA 2013 ARTEIXO 41.12 M 25 19 CARBALLO CALERO
19 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 41.91 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1147075 SANTOME GARCIA MARTINA 2013 ADFOGAR 42.18 M 25 17 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1184153 GONZALEZ PEREIRA SIRA 2014 GALAICO 42.95 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1199646 RAMILO CABRAL VICTORIA 2014 NPONTEA 43.23 M 25 16 ÁLVARO PINO
23 1171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 POURENSE 44.44 M 25 15 PEDRO ESCUDERO
24 1194878 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ REBECA 2014 GALAICO 44.49 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1196094 MARCANO GÓMEZ LEONOR M. 2014 SDBOIRO 45.05 M 25 14 ÁLVARO PINO
26 1196865 POZO VAZQUEZ LEIRE 2013 MIRAFLOR 45.39 M 25 13 PEDRO ESCUDERO
27 1194191 ALONSO PALLARES IRIA 2013 RBAIXAS 46.40 M 25 12 ÁLVARO PINO
28 1195544 ALEN FERNANDEZ VALERIA 2015 ADFOGAR 46.78 M 25 11 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1194204 VIDAN COBAS SARA 2013 GALAICO 48.95 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS VERA 2013 ARTEIXO 52.57 M 25 10 CARBALLO CALERO
31 1186954 ANDÓN MORADO PAULA 2014 NPONTEA 56.36 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
32 1194849 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE MARIA 2014 ADFOGAR 57.64 M 25 9 CARBALLO CALERO
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2 - 25 m Pes crol frecha Masculino

1 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 20.37 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 20.40 M 25 36 ÁLVARO PINO
3 1178910 BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ XANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 23.00 M 25 34 ÁLVARO PINO
4 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 23.34 M 25 33 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1195545 CID REBOLLO MARTIN 2012 ADFOGAR 23.94 M 25 32 CARBALLO CALERO
6 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 24.00 M 25 30.5 CARBALLO CALERO
7 1197543 VAZQUEZ RAUSO MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2012 CFVLUGO 24.00 M 25 30.5 FLUVIAL
8 1196843 GEGUNDE RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2012 MOLEMOS 24.31 M 25 29 PEDRO ESCUDERO
9 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 24.63 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1147148 DIEGUEZ GANDOY JUAN 2012 CFVLUGO 24.80 M 25 27 FLUVIAL
11 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 24.88 M 25 26 ÁLVARO PINO
12 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 25.19 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1144431 GARCIA GARCIA JORGE 2012 CASINOC 25.20 M 25 24 CASINO
14 1143581 CABIDO SANTOS NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 25.28 M 25 23 ÁLVARO PINO
15 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CULLERED 25.30 M 25 22 INEF
16 1180227 ESTEVEZ LAGO OIER 2011 CNMOS 25.34 M 25 21 AS POZAS
17 1172320 VILLANUEVA VÁZQUEZ IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 25.56 M 25 20 AS POZAS
18 1186858 REBOYRAS OCHOA GONZALO 2012 CASINOC 26.00 M 25 19 CASINO
19 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 26.03 M 25 18 FRIGSA
20 1190167 GÓMEZ NIEVES GABRIEL 2011 RCNVIGO 26.07 M 25 17 AS POZAS
21 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 26.10 M 25 16 FRIGSA
22 1172798 PARDAVILA DAVILA DANIEL 2012 CNMOS 26.12 M 25 15 AS POZAS
23 1144509 DUARTE ARGIBAY MARIO 2012 GALAICO 26.22 M 25 14 RÍAS DO SUR
24 1178896 ANDRÉS CASAS JORGE 2012 RCNVIGO 26.28 M 25 13 AS POZAS
25 1147198 RIVERAS MUIÑOS PACO 2011 RCNVIGO 26.49 M 25 12 AS POZAS
26 1194575 REY MARTINEZ DAMIAN 2012 CFVLUGO 26.80 M 25 11 FLUVIAL
27 1144962 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS ALVARO 2012 GALAICO 27.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1186953 ESPIÑEIRA FERNANDEZ PEDRO 2011 CFVLUGO 27.30 M 25 10 FLUVIAL
29 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 27.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
30 1172316 NOVELLE TRONCOSO DANIEL 2012 MIRAFLOR 27.40 M 25 9 PEDRO ESCUDERO
31 1143625 FERNANDEZ GARCIA BRUNO 2012 POR-MIÑA 27.41 M 25 8 FRIGSA
32 1143909 SANMARTIN GARCIA PABLO 2012 GALAICO 27.42 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1194160 COUCE EXPÓSITO HÉCTOR 2013 RCNVIGO 27.62 M 25 0 AS POZAS
34 1194850 INSUA REY QUINTIN 2011 ADFOGAR 27.75 M 25 7 CARBALLO CALERO
35 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 27.79 M 25 6 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1147161 NOGUEIRA PIRES LUCAS 2011 CFVLUGO 27.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
37 1197547 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO HUGO 2013 CODESAL 27.99 M 25 5 AS POZAS
38 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 ARTEIXO 28.18 M 25 4 CARBALLO CALERO
39 1190204 BRUZOS ALONSO AITOR 2012 CFVLUGO 28.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
40 1147105 DIAZ GOMEZ ANTON 2011 CNFERRO 28.41 M 25 3 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO MARTÍN 2012 CNFERRO 28.47 M 25 2 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
42 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 GALAICO 28.47 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
43 1144716 MATEOS PATO MANUEL 2011 POURENSE 28.58 M 25 1 PEDRO ESCUDERO
44 1144370 GÓMEZ TAIBO ELOI 2011 ARTEIXO 28.67 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
45 1178915 PIÑA CONSUEGRA HUGO 2012 RBAIXAS 28.83 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
46 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 28.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
47 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 28.94 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
48 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 29.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
49 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 29.02 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
50 1144969 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO BRUNO 2013 GALAICO 29.06 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1147252 CARCEDO LOPEZ GUILLERMO 2013 CFVLUGO 29.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
52 1144871 VILAR MÉNDEZ PABLO 2012 CNFERRO 29.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
53 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 29.32 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
54 1180160 LEDO ESCUDERO TEO 2013 MOLEMOS 29.47 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
55 1193904 DE BETHENCOURT FRAGUAS PABLO 2011 GALAICO 29.69 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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56 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 29.97 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
57 1194182 CASAS MAYO ANTON 2012 CFVLUGO 30.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
58 1180267 QUINTANA GARCIA LUCAS 2014 GALAICO 30.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
59 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 30.05 M 25 0 AS POZAS
60 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 30.24 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
61 1192793 IGLESIAS VIDAL BLAS 2013 SDBOIRO 30.25 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
62 1186955 TABOADA MIGUEL 2013 MOLEMOS 30.87 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
63 1194203 SIMON VALENTINO C. 2012 GALAICO 31.03 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1196838 CHAN VAZQUEZ DARIO 2013 GALAICO 31.08 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
65 1147245 PALLIN BUJAN ALVARO 2012 CFVLUGO 31.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
66 1196077 PEREIRA CERVIÑO NICOLAS 2011 CNMOS 31.20 M 25 0 AS POZAS
67 1144939 CARRERA FANDIÑO GONZALO 2012 RBAIXAS 31.23 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
68 1147164 LEMA SIMAL MANUEL 2011 ARTEIXO 31.29 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
69 1173895 NOGUEIRAS PIRES PEDRO 2013 CFVLUGO 31.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
70 1194584 RODRIGUEZ REY ADRIAN 2011 ADFOGAR 31.98 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
71 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 31.98 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
72 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 32.03 M 25 0 AS POZAS
73 1194190 ALONSO ALVAREZ ANTON 2011 RBAIXAS 32.04 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
74 1194585 TRIGO FELIPE CARLOS 2011 ADFOGAR 32.29 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
75 1192794 IGLESIAS VIDAL OSCAR 2012 SDBOIRO 32.39 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
76 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 32.46 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
77 1185627 ANDÓN MORADO PABLO 2011 NPONTEA 32.50 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
78 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 33.01 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
79 1173899 FERNANDEZ PAREDES CARLOS 2011 CFVLUGO 33.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
80 1197532 MOLLA RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2013 POURENSE 33.61 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
81 1194880 ROVIRA OTERO GABRIEL 2013 GALAICO 33.75 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
82 1178912 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ DEREK 2011 RBAIXAS 33.76 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
83 1180229 GONZALEZ TOJO GABRIEL 2011 CNMOS 33.80 M 25 0 AS POZAS
84 1189920 GOYOGANA SOTO ALEXANDRE 2012 CNFERRO 33.92 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
85 1141439 MOURIÑO MOSTEIRO UXIO 2012 GALAICO 33.98 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
86 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 34.04 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
87 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 34.09 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
88 1180405 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ UNAI 2012 CFVLUGO 34.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
89 1188593 PASCUAL SANDERSON GUILLERMO 2012 CULLERED 34.17 M 25 0 INEF
90 1147225 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS 2012 POR-MIÑA 34.25 M 25 0 FRIGSA
91 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 34.28 M 25 0 INEF
92 1194184 DIAZ VILA XOEL 2012 CFVLUGO 34.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
93 1146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CULLERED 34.38 M 25 0 INEF
94 1174182 SANCHEZ ARIAS FRANCISCO 2012 CFVLUGO 35.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
95 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA GABRIEL 2012 CNFERRO 35.68 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
96 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 35.83 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
97 1147246 FERNANDEZ DIAZ MATEO 2012 CFVLUGO 35.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
98 1144496 GONZALEZ COSTAS IVAN 2011 GALAICO 35.97 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
99 1199129 GONZÁLEZ PULGARÍN LYAN ALEXIS 2012 CNFERRO 36.07 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

100 1185590 REY DIESTE DAVID 2012 SDBOIRO 36.19 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
101 1182369 GARCÍA BELLAS HUGO 2011 CNFERRO 36.41 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
102 1184152 GONZALEZ PEREIRA MAURO 2013 GALAICO 36.46 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
103 1194841 BARRIGON LORENZO PABLO 2011 ADFOGAR 37.09 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
104 1194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 ARTEIXO 37.21 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
105 1147221 VAZQUEZ RABADE MARIO 2011 POR-MIÑA 37.42 M 25 0 FRIGSA
106 1178920 AREA LOIRA BREIXO 2013 GALAICO 37.74 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
107 1184173 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS ANXO 2013 NPONTEA 38.63 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
108 1144493 PIÑEIRO BLANCO JAVIER 2014 GALAICO 38.69 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
109 1184154 LOJO MENDUIÑA ANXO 2013 GALAICO 38.81 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
110 1195557 VARELA PEREIRA ALVARO 2012 ADFOGAR 38.83 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
111 1198264 VALLE LOPEZ ANDRES 2013 CFVLUGO 38.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
112 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 38.90 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
113 1180264 BARREIRO TORTAJADA NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 39.05 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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114 1195549 LONGUEIRA COTROFE HUGO 2013 ADFOGAR 39.36 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
115 1194185 FARIÑAS CASAL PEDRO 2012 CFVLUGO 39.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
116 1197896 YANES FERNANDEZ YOEL 2014 CFVLUGO 40.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
117 1184171 ESTÉVEZ MONTES IAN 2013 NPONTEA 42.65 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
118 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA ADRIÁN 2014 CNFERRO 42.78 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
119 1144965 BOUZA GARCIA GONZALO 2013 GALAICO 42.80 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
120 1144861 ZUÑIGA FERRADAS PABLO 2012 RBAIXAS 42.89 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
121 1195555 SEOANE VIZOSO NICOLAS 2012 ADFOGAR 42.92 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
122 1194574 ALVARELLOS CAMBREIRO IZAN 2012 CFVLUGO 43.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
123 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 43.23 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
124 1197538 GARCIA MARIZ PABLO 2013 CFVLUGO 43.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
125 1178926 REY PESQUEIRA ADRIAN 2014 GALAICO 44.18 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
126 1196091 RAMALLO GONZÁLEZ DAMIAN 2013 SDBOIRO 45.05 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
127 1198786 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA TEO 2013 POURENSE 45.10 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
128 1194875 DIAZ GONZALEZ MATEO 2013 GALAICO 45.20 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
129 1186867 LOURIÑO SASTRE JACOBO 2013 NPONTEA 45.33 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
130 1194200 DOMINGUEZ NEIRA SERGIO 2012 GALAICO 45.45 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
131 1194855 MATO LOPEZ LEO 2014 ADFOGAR 45.82 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
132 1197531 GONZALEZ ALONSO ABEL 2013 POURENSE 46.13 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
133 1196090 MUÑIZ BLANCO LOIS 2013 SDBOIRO 47.15 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
134 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS ETHAN 2013 ADFOGAR 48.12 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
135 1201627 TODEA SILVA JORGE 2013 NPONTEA 48.26 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
136 1196845 PEREZ LOPEZ XURXO 2013 MOLEMOS 49.86 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
137 1194854 LOPEZ MATOS TOMAS V 2013 ADFOGAR 52.45 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
138 1194840 BARCIA BUGALLO NUNO 2014 ADFOGAR 52.61 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
139 1189217 BLANCO TESOURO HUGO 2013 MIRAFLOR 52.78 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
140 1146861 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ TADEO 2014 ADFOGAR 55.06 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
141 1196864 MARTÍNEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALEJANDRO 2014 MIRAFLOR 55.43 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
142 1182377 DENGRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSE MARÍA 2013 NPONTEA 55.82 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
143 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:17.37 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
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3 - 25 m Libre Feminino

1 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 18.20 M 25 39 INEF
2 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 22.25 M 25 36 CASINO
3 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 24.83 M 25 34 FRIGSA
4 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 27.33 M 25 32.5 AS POZAS
5 1186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOC 27.33 M 25 32.5 CASINO
6 1194188 PARDO FERNANDEZ LUA 2014 CFVLUGO 27.40 M 25 31 FLUVIAL
7 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 ARTEIXO 27.51 M 25 30 CARBALLO CALERO
8 1194183 CASTAÑO MARTELES UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 27.70 M 25 29 FLUVIAL
9 1197899 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ JULIA 2013 MOLEMOS 28.10 M 25 28 PEDRO ESCUDERO

10 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 28.23 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 28.40 M 25 26 FLUVIAL
12 1190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 28.90 M 25 25 FLUVIAL
13 1184153 GONZALEZ PEREIRA SIRA 2014 GALAICO 29.01 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 29.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
15 1197542 VALLEJO DIAZ NOA 2014 CFVLUGO 29.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
16 1180273 SIMON MARIA LOUISA 2014 GALAICO 29.51 M 25 23 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1196089 SAMPEDRO ALLALI TATIANA 2013 SDBOIRO 29.87 M 25 22 ÁLVARO PINO
18 1194193 ARROJO DEAÑO LEIRE 2014 RBAIXAS 30.02 M 25 21 ÁLVARO PINO
19 1147243 CALDEIRO BROZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 30.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
20 1193049 FOUCE VAZQUEZ UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 32.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
21 1171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 POURENSE 32.31 M 25 20 PEDRO ESCUDERO
22 1178762 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ EMILIA 2013 RCNVIGO 32.62 M 25 19 AS POZAS
23 1177227 LAREO VARELA LOLA 2013 ARTEIXO 33.41 M 25 18 CARBALLO CALERO
24 1197901 MÜLLER CASAL SHEILA 2014 NPONTEA 33.76 M 25 17 ÁLVARO PINO
25 1193052 VALLE RODRIGUEZ NOA 2014 CFVLUGO 34.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
26 1193050 LOPEZ LEITON GARCIA LIA 2013 CFVLUGO 35.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
27 1194878 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ REBECA 2014 GALAICO 35.66 M 25 16 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS VERA 2013 ARTEIXO 36.02 M 25 15 CARBALLO CALERO
29 1199646 RAMILO CABRAL VICTORIA 2014 NPONTEA 36.57 M 25 14 ÁLVARO PINO
30 1196094 MARCANO GÓMEZ LEONOR M. 2014 SDBOIRO 37.42 M 25 13 ÁLVARO PINO
31 1195559 VICENTE MEIER CARLA 2014 ADFOGAR 37.80 M 25 12 CARBALLO CALERO
32 1186954 ANDÓN MORADO PAULA 2014 NPONTEA 40.40 M 25 11 ÁLVARO PINO
33 1194191 ALONSO PALLARES IRIA 2013 RBAIXAS 41.84 M 25 10 ÁLVARO PINO
34 1195544 ALEN FERNANDEZ VALERIA 2015 ADFOGAR 46.92 M 25 9 CARBALLO CALERO
35 1194189 VIDAL CARBALLAL CATALINA 2013 CFVLUGO 47.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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4 - 25 m Libre Masculino

1 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 16.42 M 25 39 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
2 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CULLERED 17.10 M 25 36 INEF
3 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 18.00 M 25 34 FRIGSA
4 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 18.25 M 25 33 FRIGSA
5 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 18.40 M 25 32 FLUVIAL
6 1143625 FERNANDEZ GARCIA BRUNO 2012 POR-MIÑA 18.44 M 25 31 FRIGSA
7 1144939 CARRERA FANDIÑO GONZALO 2012 RBAIXAS 18.55 M 25 30 ÁLVARO PINO
8 1147105 DIAZ GOMEZ ANTON 2011 CNFERRO 18.84 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1180227 ESTEVEZ LAGO OIER 2011 CNMOS 18.96 M 25 28 AS POZAS

10 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 19.88 M 25 27 CASINO
11 1196843 GEGUNDE RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2012 MOLEMOS 19.91 M 25 26 PEDRO ESCUDERO
12 1172316 NOVELLE TRONCOSO DANIEL 2012 MIRAFLOR 20.07 M 25 25 PEDRO ESCUDERO
13 1180229 GONZALEZ TOJO GABRIEL 2011 CNMOS 20.20 M 25 24 AS POZAS
14 1186858 REBOYRAS OCHOA GONZALO 2012 CASINOC 20.66 M 25 23 CASINO
15 1143909 SANMARTIN GARCIA PABLO 2012 GALAICO 20.70 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1190167 GÓMEZ NIEVES GABRIEL 2011 RCNVIGO 20.71 M 25 21 AS POZAS
17 1172798 PARDAVILA DAVILA DANIEL 2012 CNMOS 20.74 M 25 20 AS POZAS
18 1144431 GARCIA GARCIA JORGE 2012 CASINOC 20.75 M 25 19 CASINO
19 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 20.90 M 25 18 FLUVIAL
20 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 21.00 M 25 17 FLUVIAL
21 1147148 DIEGUEZ GANDOY JUAN 2012 CFVLUGO 21.60 M 25 16 FLUVIAL
22 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 21.79 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 21.80 M 25 14 CASINO
24 1144962 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS ALVARO 2012 GALAICO 21.97 M 25 13 RÍAS DO SUR
25 1146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CULLERED 22.00 M 25 12 INEF
26 1192793 IGLESIAS VIDAL BLAS 2013 SDBOIRO 22.03 M 25 11 ÁLVARO PINO
27 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 22.30 M 25 10 INEF
28 1147225 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS 2012 POR-MIÑA 22.40 M 25 9 FRIGSA
29 1194575 REY MARTINEZ DAMIAN 2012 CFVLUGO 22.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
30 1195545 CID REBOLLO MARTIN 2012 ADFOGAR 22.68 M 25 8 CARBALLO CALERO
31 1144871 VILAR MÉNDEZ PABLO 2012 CNFERRO 22.69 M 25 7 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1186955 TABOADA MIGUEL 2013 MOLEMOS 22.84 M 25 6 PEDRO ESCUDERO
33 1147161 NOGUEIRA PIRES LUCAS 2011 CFVLUGO 22.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
34 1186953 ESPIÑEIRA FERNANDEZ PEDRO 2011 CFVLUGO 23.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
35 1180160 LEDO ESCUDERO TEO 2013 MOLEMOS 23.37 M 25 5 PEDRO ESCUDERO
36 1192794 IGLESIAS VIDAL OSCAR 2012 SDBOIRO 23.49 M 25 4 ÁLVARO PINO
37 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 23.63 M 25 3 AS POZAS
38 1173895 NOGUEIRAS PIRES PEDRO 2013 CFVLUGO 23.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
39 1194853 LOPEZ MATOS DIEGO J 2012 ADFOGAR 23.72 M 25 2 CARBALLO CALERO
40 1180267 QUINTANA GARCIA LUCAS 2014 GALAICO 23.91 M 25 1 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1194841 BARRIGON LORENZO PABLO 2011 ADFOGAR 24.10 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
42 1180405 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ UNAI 2012 CFVLUGO 24.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 1190204 BRUZOS ALONSO AITOR 2012 CFVLUGO 24.60 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
44 1147252 CARCEDO LOPEZ GUILLERMO 2013 CFVLUGO 24.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
45 1194160 COUCE EXPÓSITO HÉCTOR 2013 RCNVIGO 24.93 M 25 0 AS POZAS
46 1182369 GARCÍA BELLAS HUGO 2011 CNFERRO 24.96 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
47 1188593 PASCUAL SANDERSON GUILLERMO 2012 CULLERED 25.10 M 25 0 INEF
48 1194584 RODRIGUEZ REY ADRIAN 2011 ADFOGAR 25.40 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
49 1147246 FERNANDEZ DIAZ MATEO 2012 CFVLUGO 25.40 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
50 1147245 PALLIN BUJAN ALVARO 2012 CFVLUGO 25.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
51 1144969 BERNARDEZ GESTIDO BRUNO 2013 GALAICO 25.81 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
52 1147221 VAZQUEZ RABADE MARIO 2011 POR-MIÑA 25.81 M 25 0 FRIGSA
53 1197532 MOLLA RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2013 POURENSE 25.91 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
54 1178896 ANDRÉS CASAS JORGE 2012 RCNVIGO 26.05 M 25 0 AS POZAS
55 1144509 DUARTE ARGIBAY MARIO 2012 GALAICO 26.05 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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56 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA GABRIEL 2012 CNFERRO 26.36 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
57 1194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 ARTEIXO 26.44 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
58 1195555 SEOANE VIZOSO NICOLAS 2012 ADFOGAR 26.65 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
59 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO MARTÍN 2012 CNFERRO 26.67 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
60 1174182 SANCHEZ ARIAS FRANCISCO 2012 CFVLUGO 26.70 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
61 1197543 VAZQUEZ RAUSO MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2012 CFVLUGO 26.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
62 1194182 CASAS MAYO ANTON 2012 CFVLUGO 27.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
63 1184152 GONZALEZ PEREIRA MAURO 2013 GALAICO 27.20 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1185590 REY DIESTE DAVID 2012 SDBOIRO 27.45 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
65 1189920 GOYOGANA SOTO ALEXANDRE 2012 CNFERRO 27.67 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
66 1196077 PEREIRA CERVIÑO NICOLAS 2011 CNMOS 28.02 M 25 0 AS POZAS
67 1144861 ZUÑIGA FERRADAS PABLO 2012 RBAIXAS 28.65 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
68 1194200 DOMINGUEZ NEIRA SERGIO 2012 GALAICO 29.05 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
69 1196845 PEREZ LOPEZ XURXO 2013 MOLEMOS 29.50 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
70 1197531 GONZALEZ ALONSO ABEL 2013 POURENSE 30.08 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
71 1194203 SIMON VALENTINO C. 2012 GALAICO 30.13 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
72 1196838 CHAN VAZQUEZ DARIO 2013 GALAICO 30.17 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
73 1147077 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS ETHAN 2013 ADFOGAR 30.21 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
74 1201627 TODEA SILVA JORGE 2013 NPONTEA 30.33 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
75 1146861 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ TADEO 2014 ADFOGAR 30.91 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
76 1186867 LOURIÑO SASTRE JACOBO 2013 NPONTEA 31.01 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
77 1141439 MOURIÑO MOSTEIRO UXIO 2012 GALAICO 31.78 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
78 1198786 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA TEO 2013 POURENSE 31.94 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
79 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 31.99 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
80 1198269 SUEIRAS PITA ADRIÁN 2014 CNFERRO 32.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
81 1184171 ESTÉVEZ MONTES IAN 2013 NPONTEA 32.20 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
82 1194574 ALVARELLOS CAMBREIRO IZAN 2012 CFVLUGO 32.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
83 1199129 GONZÁLEZ PULGARÍN LYAN ALEXIS 2012 CNFERRO 33.00 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
84 1184173 IGLESIAS IGLESIAS ANXO 2013 NPONTEA 33.05 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
85 1195557 VARELA PEREIRA ALVARO 2012 ADFOGAR 33.21 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
86 1144493 PIÑEIRO BLANCO JAVIER 2014 GALAICO 33.22 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
87 1180264 BARREIRO TORTAJADA NICOLAS 2014 GALAICO 33.47 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
88 1178920 AREA LOIRA BREIXO 2013 GALAICO 33.72 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
89 1189217 BLANCO TESOURO HUGO 2013 MIRAFLOR 34.70 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
90 1198264 VALLE LOPEZ ANDRES 2013 CFVLUGO 36.20 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
91 1197538 GARCIA MARIZ PABLO 2013 CFVLUGO 37.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
92 1144965 BOUZA GARCIA GONZALO 2013 GALAICO 37.01 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
93 1194880 ROVIRA OTERO GABRIEL 2013 GALAICO 37.58 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
94 1184154 LOJO MENDUIÑA ANXO 2013 GALAICO 37.63 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
95 1197547 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO HUGO 2013 CODESAL 37.78 M 25 0 AS POZAS
96 1196091 RAMALLO GONZÁLEZ DAMIAN 2013 SDBOIRO 37.94 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
97 1194185 FARIÑAS CASAL PEDRO 2012 CFVLUGO 38.10 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
98 1194840 BARCIA BUGALLO NUNO 2014 ADFOGAR 38.24 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
99 1196090 MUÑIZ BLANCO LOIS 2013 SDBOIRO 38.90 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO

100 1195549 LONGUEIRA COTROFE HUGO 2013 ADFOGAR 39.40 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
101 1194875 DIAZ GONZALEZ MATEO 2013 GALAICO 41.72 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
102 1194854 LOPEZ MATOS TOMAS V 2013 ADFOGAR 43.50 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
103 1178926 REY PESQUEIRA ADRIAN 2014 GALAICO 43.75 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
104 1197896 YANES FERNANDEZ YOEL 2014 CFVLUGO 45.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
105 1194855 MATO LOPEZ LEO 2014 ADFOGAR 46.75 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
106 1182377 DENGRA FERNÁNDEZ JOSE MARÍA 2013 NPONTEA 53.48 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
107 1194197 RIVERA PORRUA DANIEL 2015 RBAIXAS 1:06.00 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
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5 - 50 m Libre Masculino 10 A

1 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 36.65 M 25 39 RÍAS DO SUR
2 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 36.93 M 25 36 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 37.09 M 25 34 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
4 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 37.80 M 25 33 ÁLVARO PINO
5 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 38.24 M 25 31.5 CARBALLO CALERO
6 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 38.24 M 25 31.5 FRIGSA
7 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 38.60 M 25 30 FRIGSA
8 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 38.63 M 25 29 ÁLVARO PINO
9 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 39.23 M 25 28 ÁLVARO PINO

10 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 39.65 M 25 27 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1185627 ANDÓN MORADO PABLO 2011 NPONTEA 40.99 M 25 26 ÁLVARO PINO
12 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 42.38 M 25 25 ÁLVARO PINO
13 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 42.40 M 25 24 FLUVIAL
14 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 42.50 M 25 23 CASINO
15 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 43.62 M 25 22 PEDRO ESCUDERO
16 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 43.81 M 25 21 PEDRO ESCUDERO
17 1147105 DIAZ GOMEZ ANTON 2011 CNFERRO 44.03 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 44.09 M 25 19 ÁLVARO PINO
19 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 44.42 M 25 18 CASINO
20 1144370 GÓMEZ TAIBO ELOI 2011 ARTEIXO 44.46 M 25 17 CARBALLO CALERO
21 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 44.95 M 25 16 CARBALLO CALERO
22 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 46.08 M 25 15 CARBALLO CALERO
23 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 46.48 M 25 14 ÁLVARO PINO
24 1147198 RIVERAS MUIÑOS PACO 2011 RCNVIGO 46.95 M 25 13 AS POZAS
25 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 47.00 M 25 12 FLUVIAL
26 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 47.20 M 25 11 FLUVIAL
27 1147164 LEMA SIMAL MANUEL 2011 ARTEIXO 48.24 M 25 10 CARBALLO CALERO
28 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 48.86 M 25 9 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 48.90 M 25 8 ÁLVARO PINO
30 1194850 INSUA REY QUINTIN 2011 ADFOGAR 49.02 M 25 7 CARBALLO CALERO
31 1147161 NOGUEIRA PIRES LUCAS 2011 CFVLUGO 49.30 M 25 6 FLUVIAL
32 1172320 VILLANUEVA VÁZQUEZ IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 49.49 M 25 5 AS POZAS
33 1143581 CABIDO SANTOS NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 49.82 M 25 4 ÁLVARO PINO
34 1193904 DE BETHENCOURT FRAGUAS PABLO 2011 GALAICO 50.31 M 25 3 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 ARTEIXO 51.76 M 25 2 CARBALLO CALERO
36 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 52.32 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
37 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 GALAICO 53.26 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
38 1194190 ALONSO ALVAREZ ANTON 2011 RBAIXAS 53.55 M 25 1 ÁLVARO PINO
39 1182369 GARCÍA BELLAS HUGO 2011 CNFERRO 55.22 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
40 1147221 VAZQUEZ RABADE MARIO 2011 POR-MIÑA 55.42 M 25 0 FRIGSA
41 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 55.95 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
42 1186953 ESPIÑEIRA FERNANDEZ PEDRO 2011 CFVLUGO 56.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
43 1178910 BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ XANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 57.34 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
44 1178912 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ DEREK 2011 RBAIXAS 58.72 M 25 0 ÁLVARO PINO
45 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 1:00.19 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
46 1144716 MATEOS PATO MANUEL 2011 POURENSE 1:00.87 M 25 0 PEDRO ESCUDERO
47 1194585 TRIGO FELIPE CARLOS 2011 ADFOGAR 1:00.89 M 25 0 CARBALLO CALERO
48 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:01.40 M 25 0 AS POZAS
49 1144496 GONZALEZ COSTAS IVAN 2011 GALAICO 1:04.70 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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6 - 50 m Libre Feminino 8 A

1 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 51.20 M 25 39 CASINO
2 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 52.41 M 25 36 FRIGSA
3 1178911 CARRERA SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 RBAIXAS 52.50 M 25 34 ÁLVARO PINO
4 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 54.75 M 25 33 ÁLVARO PINO
5 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 56.84 M 25 32 RÍAS DO SUR
6 1196865 POZO VAZQUEZ LEIRE 2013 MIRAFLOR 57.27 M 25 31 PEDRO ESCUDERO
7 1186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOC 59.32 M 25 30 CASINO
8 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 1:01.48 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 1:02.19 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR

10 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:02.30 M 25 27 FLUVIAL
11 1147075 SANTOME GARCIA MARTINA 2013 ADFOGAR 1:05.38 M 25 26 CARBALLO CALERO
12 1199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 NPONTEA 1:08.68 M 25 25 ÁLVARO PINO
13 1194879 PUERTAS PINTOS LEONOR 2013 GALAICO 1:12.00 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
14 1190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:13.20 M 25 23 FLUVIAL
15 1193050 LOPEZ LEITON GARCIA LIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:18.30 M 25 22 FLUVIAL
16 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:19.90 M 25 21 FLUVIAL
17 1194189 VIDAL CARBALLAL CATALINA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:20.80 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
18 1190207 PETEIRO DIAZ ALBA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:24.00 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
19 1194204 VIDAN COBAS SARA 2013 GALAICO 1:38.99 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR


